Avon Heath Results.

39
41

42

10

11

14
22

11
22
23

0:10:20
0:10:31

0:11:32

0:10:57

0:15:59

0:14:57
0:16:29

0:20:59

0:18:51
0:20:37

0:25:21
0:25:44
0:29:18

0:36:08
0:37:26
0:37:56
0:43:08
0:43:35

NEWBERY SMITH,
Dalton

SOMERS, Charlie

NEWBURY SMITH,
Garrett

KIMBER, Fern

SHORT, Lita

WILLMORE, Nathaniel
BRODIE, William

O'CONNOR, Serena

WILLMORE, Dominic
MITCHELL, Joseph

TWEED, Daveena
SWIFT, Sarah
HOWSE, Claudia

LUKE, Iain
TOWNER, John
CLAXTON, Steve
FERENCZY, Peter
LEWIS, Alan

Poole Runners

Poole Runners

Poole Runners

Poole Runners

Poole Runners

Poole Runners

Poole Runners

Poole Runners

Poole Runners

Poole Runners

Poole Runners
Poole Runners

Poole Runners

Poole Runners
Poole Runners
Poole Runners
Poole Runners

Poole Runners

Male U11B (8-10)
Male U11B (8-10)

Male U11B (8-10)

Female U13G (11-12)

Female U15G (13-14)

Male U15B (13-14)
Male U13B (11-12)

Female U17G (15-16)

Male U17B (15-16)
Male U178 (15-16)

Female VW (50-59)
Female VW40 (40-44)
Female VW45 (45-49)

Male VM40 (40-44)
Male SM (20-39)
Male SM (20-39)
Male VM 50 (50-59)
Male VM 60 (60+)

1st 0/50

1st 0/60



