Avon Heath Results.

39 41	0:10:20 0:10:31	NEWBERY SMITH, Dalton SOMERS, Charlie NEWBURY SMITH,	Poole Runners Poole Runners	Male U11B (8-10) Male U11B (8-10)	
42	0:11:32	Garrett	Poole Runners	Male U11B (8-10)	
10	0:10:57	KIMBER, Fern	Poole Runners	Female U13G (11-12)	
11	0:15:59	SHORT, Lita	Poole Runners	Female U15G (13-14)	
14	0:14:57	WILLMORE, Nathaniel	Poole Runners	Male U15B (13-14)	
22	0:16:29	BRODIE, William	Poole Runners	Male U13B (11-12)	
1	0:20:59	O'CONNOR, Serena	Poole Runners	Female U17G (15-16)	
2	0:18:51	WILLMORE, Dominic	Poole Runners	Male U17B (15-16)	
11	0:20:37	MITCHELL, Joseph	Poole Runners	Male U17B (15-16)	
6	0:25:21	TWEED, Daveena	Poole Runners	Female VW (50-59)	1st o/50
8	0:25:44	SWIFT, Sarah	Poole Runners	Female VW40 (40-44)	
16	0:29:18	HOWSE, Claudia	Poole Runners	Female VW45 (45-49)	
7	0:36:08	LUKE, Iain	Poole Runners	Male VM40 (40-44)	
9	0:37:26	TOWNER, John	Poole Runners	Male SM (20-39)	
11	0:37:56	CLAXTON, Steve	Poole Runners	Male SM (20-39)	
22	0:43:08	FERENCZY, Peter	Poole Runners	Male VM 50 (50-59)	
23	0:43:35	LEWIS, Alan	Poole Runners	Male VM 60 (60+)	1st o/60